
Team Results Management

 Wolverine Indoor Meet HS, MS

OFFICIAL   Sat, Mar 23, 2024 Minnesota State University Mankato - Myers Field House, MN US

Select teams/divisions to show only their results below:

2A

Heron Lake-Okabena/Fulda

Jackson County Central

LCWM-Nicollet

River Valley

3A

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton

Westbrook-Walnut Grove/Red Rock Central

 Mens Results
55 Meter Dash Varsity - Finals
12. 11 Tucker Haala 7.69a PR River Valley
16. 11 Kevin Liu 7.89a PR River Valley
22. 10 McCoy Marti 8.81a PR River Valley

10 Alexis Martinez SCR River Valley

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
10. 12 Isaiah Bislew 28.30a PR River Valley
11. 10 McCoy Marti 28.36a SR River Valley
14. 8 Ethan Burbank 28.85a PR River Valley
15. 11 Kevin Liu 28.98a PR River Valley

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
4. 11 Matthew Groebner 58.73a PR River Valley
7. 11 Lucas Hensch 60.82a PR River Valley
8. 10 Matthew Fernandez 62.02a SR River Valley
11. 11 Nico Nosbush 68.05a PR River Valley

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
2. 9 Raul Rodriguez 2:12.37a PR River Valley
11. 7 Gio Fernandez 2:49.49a SR River Valley

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
7. 9 Levi Hagen 5:22.58a PR River Valley
9. 10 Dylan Dewitt 5:34.64a SR River Valley
13. 9 Xavier Manderfeld 6:29.92a PR River Valley
15. 8 Phinehas Bislew 7:34.31a PR River Valley

55m Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
5. 11 Nate Bergquist 12.04a PR River Valley

55m Hurdles - 36" Intermediate - Finals
9. 11 Nate Bergquist 11.68a PR River Valley
10. 10 Cameron Moore 12.28a SR River Valley

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
4. 12 Isaiah Bislew

11 Kevin Liu
11 Tucker Haala

1:53.12a River Valley - A

 Womens Results
55 Meter Dash Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Hailey Hollar 7.70a PR River Valley
4. 12 Erika Wells 8.24a SR River Valley
7. 11 Yanellie Fernandez 8.44a SR River Valley
14. 7 Sylvia Hovland 9.05a PR River Valley

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Hailey Hollar 28.37a PR River Valley
2. 8 Marley Hewitt 30.31a SR River Valley
6. 12 Erika Wells 31.08a SR River Valley
7. 8 Yessenia Fernandez 31.53a SR River Valley

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Brynne Ibberson 63.12a PR River Valley
2. 12 Hailey Hollar 67.21a PR River Valley

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Marissa Pabst 2:37.68a PR River Valley

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
10. 9 Hazel Dauer 8:14.87a SR River Valley

11 Skyla Dauer SCR River Valley

55m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
4. 9 Leah Kucera 10.68a PR River Valley
5. 12 Ellarie Blomeke 10.75a SR River Valley

55m Hurdles - 30" Low - Finals
3. 8 Millie Lax 10.31a SR River Valley
11. 10 Mya Rice 12.10a SR River Valley

12 Ellarie Blomeke SCR River Valley
11 Faith Bislew SCR River Valley

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
3. 12 Erika Wells

11 Yanellie Fernandez
8 Marley Hewitt
8 Yessenia Fernandez

2:07.42a River Valley - A

9. 7 Ella Arkins 2:23.39a River Valley - B
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https://support.athletic.net/article/gxvp1xlote-meet-publishStatus
https://maps.google.com/maps?daddr=44.1457278,-93.9969321&hl=en
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/55m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007998/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizArYfmcOzdjAHm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPizArYfmcOzdjAHm
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEypPs4c5ZYvAUN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEypPs4c5ZYvAUN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859744/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iLnJOf0cOL6yQCl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8iLnJOf0cOL6yQCl
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859729/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiN5ReSgc4mJYeSl
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20008005/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi6DwmcEFal6zKUm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi6DwmcEFal6zKUm
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859744/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyd5gCMFKR1yNHy
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859690/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3inz0MHQFVN582SZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/W3inz0MHQFVN582SZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimXnduqFZVMzlfN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6vimXnduqFZVMzlfN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302102/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iV3XdfWIzqAapSe
https://www.athletic.net/post/o3iV3XdfWIzqAapSe
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979683/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyAMYCeI6YyWqFK
https://www.athletic.net/post/KpiyAMYCeI6YyWqFK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24893808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyAMYCeI1e8llSK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007999/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxivOx1s0IZRNWdFo
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxivOx1s0IZRNWdFo
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007909/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/4miad01sxSKE0VXtZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miad01sxSKE0VXtZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859737/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8iLnJOfASOL6ygil
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/1600m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007904/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV2EDfl5HaXA8MSd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaiV2EDfl5HaXA8MSd
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859740/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/j0izM46fmxHE3d5wu4
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007892/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijlAaSOxHR8J2vuK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijlAaSOxHR8J2vuK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302111/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/m1ipDWJhMPHezd2xT6
https://www.athletic.net/post/m1ipDWJhMPHezd2xT6
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/55mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22682151/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XViklyDsJiEOLXPf8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XViklyDsJiEOLXPf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/3/55mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22682151/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/XViklyDsJiEOLXPf8
https://www.athletic.net/post/XViklyDsJiEOLXPf8
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859725/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLE8nf0i6xWllFv
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/4x200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20008005/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859693/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007998/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/55m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26974980/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijlAaSO8SYOKD5sK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijlAaSO8SYOKD5sK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15297421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/31irO0ASWXS1X8Ejt1
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17980113/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiP1wZcKASYmKBDiv
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPizArYfrjSpR8vasm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPizArYfrjSpR8vasm
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26974980/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwPxqCkhdXDBwiy
https://www.athletic.net/post/wOiwPxqCkhdXDBwiy
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26181571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/wOiwPxqCkhNPBovCy
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15297421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/DeiA30aH6hp3YEJhW
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22301916/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/8RiP1wZcZhRDmN3cv
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007980/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdimv5pu2fmnNAJhA
https://www.athletic.net/post/Jdimv5pu2fmnNAJhA
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26974980/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEypPsXfw6EPohN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiEypPsXfw6EPohN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/800m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979939/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBxanh5CX6VRguj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBxanh5CX6VRguj
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/1600m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007885/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiB8rDhLATNyLoAUg
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979918/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMiB8rDhLATDkWmxhg
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/55mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007913/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/YViYkv0CB6h4v8XZcR
https://www.athletic.net/post/YViYkv0CB6h4v8XZcR
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20008055/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV2EDflBhaXA6Dcd
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/2/55mh
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22301965/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLE8nfMPhdBO4zuv
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859817/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/KpiyAMYCalh1jvY3fK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20008055/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaiV2EDflBhaXA6Dcd
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20008004/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJZo6SP1hzlqyASN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/4x200m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/15297421/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17980113/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/26181571/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22301916/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859802/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor


10 McCoy Marti
6. 11 Nate Bergquist

10 Alexis Martinez
9 Ben Ryer
11 Tim Friton

2:00.19a River Valley - B

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Noah Christensen

11 Lucas Hensch
10 Matthew Fernandez
11 Matthew Groebner

3:57.76a River Valley - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Noah Christensen

11 Matthew Groebner
10 Dylan Dewitt
9 Raul Rodriguez

9:02.73a River Valley - A

3. 9 Xavier Manderfeld
10 Cameron Moore
7 Gio Fernandez
8 Phinehas Bislew

11:40.64a River Valley - B

Shot Put - 12lb Varsity - Finals
11. 10 Ari Krzmarzick 32-11.00 SR River Valley
12. 11 Dylan Augustin 28-09.00 SR River Valley
19. 8 Conner Kyllonen 25-05.00 SR River Valley
20. 12 Riley Rutscher 25-01.00 PR River Valley

High Jump Varsity - Finals
4. 11 Tucker Haala 5-03.00 PR River Valley
6. 11 Noah Christensen 5-00.00 SR River Valley
9. 11 Nico Nosbush 4-09.00 PR River Valley

10 Cameron Moore NH River Valley

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
9. 11 Noah Christensen 16-03.00 PR River Valley

10 Alexis Martinez SCR River Valley

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals
13. 10 Cameron Moore 28-00.25 PR River Valley

10 Alexis Martinez SCR River Valley

7 KayLynn Como
7 Kaelyn Rice

10. 8 Noelle Reese
8 Ahnika Prafke
7 Arianna Hernandez
7 Sylvia Hovland

2:34.73a River Valley - C

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
2. 11 Emmie McCone

7 Sylvia Hovland
8 Millie Lax
11 Marissa Pabst

4:49.21a River Valley - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
2. 11 Emmie McCone

9 Hazel Dauer
8 Millie Lax
11 Marissa Pabst

11:47.48a River Valley - A

Shot Put - 4kg Varsity - Finals
5. 10 Yuridia Fernandez 26-03.50 SR River Valley
8. 12 Elle Kyllonen 23-00.00 PR River Valley
9. 11 Yanellie Fernandez 21-10.00 SR River Valley
13. 10 Macy Wagner 19-10.00 PR River Valley

High Jump Varsity - Finals
4. 9 Olivia Milbrath 4-03.00 SR River Valley
7. 12 Elle Kyllonen 4-00.00 SR River Valley

Long Jump Varsity - Finals
2. 12 Hailey Hollar 15-06.50 PR River Valley
5. 11 Emmie McCone 13-05.50 PR River Valley
8. 11 Faith Bislew 12-06.50 PR River Valley
9. 8 Marley Hewitt 12-06.00 SR River Valley

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Leah Kucera 28-11.00 SR River Valley
4. 8 Noelle Reese 24-06.75 SR River Valley
5. 7 Sylvia Hovland 23-10.00 SR River Valley

12 Ellarie Blomeke ND River Valley
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859744/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22682151/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859729/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007994/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859731/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/4x400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979616/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979683/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24893808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302102/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/4x800m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979616/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302102/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859740/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007909/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007892/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859725/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859737/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302111/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/shot
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859727/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/6vimXnduVuZVMzAcN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859745/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Jdimv5pukuK6J5QTA
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22302100/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6ipEBzheu3ep8PSn
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859747/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8ijlAaS0u0qvEBiK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8ijlAaS0u0qvEBiK
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/hj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007998/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/zvi6Dwmcgtal6zEsm
https://www.athletic.net/post/zvi6Dwmcgtal6zEsm
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979616/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZYBos0t18lV3FQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007999/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWiJZo6SBtzlqyMuN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWiJZo6SBtzlqyMuN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859725/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiEypPsOt5ZYvvtN
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/lj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/17979616/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAiLE8nfRIQOwLMSv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAiLE8nfRIQOwLMSv
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859729/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/lBiyd5gCVIKR14kty
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/m/1/tj
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859725/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iBxanhjSRjdJJFj
https://www.athletic.net/post/r8iBxanhjSRjdJJFj
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859729/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/E1iv4lgsNSk8XVDI1
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859800/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859811/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859812/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859796/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859801/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24859808/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/team/77810/track-and-field-indoor
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/545118/results/f/1/4x400m
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20007894/track-and-field
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